Sr.No.

O©Ooo~N OO OPh0wWwN -

e =
(N =)

12
13
14

Placements Details 2017-18

Name of the Company

Vertiv Energy Pvt. Ltd.

Vertiv Energy Pvt. Ltd.
Vertiv Energy Pvt. Ltd.
Vertiv Energy Pvt. Ltd.
Vertiv Energy Pvt. Ltd.

Sterlite Technologies Pvt.

Ltd.

Rivigo Logistics Pvt. Ltd.
Rivigo Logistics Pvt. Ltd.
Rivigo Logistics Pvt. Ltd.

Pla Electro
Pla Electro

Selec control Pvt. Ltd.
Selec control Pvt. Ltd.
Selec control Pvt. Ltd.

Name of the
Students Placed
Dipesh Kailas
Warve
Nitin Kumar Barali
Bharati Eralla
Sneha M. Jadhav
Mritunjay Sharma
Aniket Surendra
Kamble
Kanchan Mandal
Laxman Rathod
Chandrakant Tupe
Vijay Bharate
Prathmesh
Ghaytadke
Jyoti Kharatmol
Priya Chile
Pratik Kamble

Salary

(Per Annum)

2,50,000/-

2,50,000/-
2,50,000/-
2,50,000/-
2,50,000/-
1,60,000/- +
Incentives
1,96,500/-
1,96,500/-
1,96,500/-
96,000/-

96,000/-

1,20,000/-
1,20,000/-
1,20,000/-



